Mezinarodni atleticky
mitink

vrzimciv ,
XXVIL. ROCNIKU ,
VYCHODOCESKEHO TURNE

14. srpen 1996, Stadion AFK SKP Pardubice



100 m. pr. 1emy finale

1. Vinafova Ielena
2. Stérbovi Petra
3. Rogzlerova Stépanka

vitr - 1,5
(méreno ming)

710 m._pi moij F

béh A

1. Ryba Jiti

2. Podéradsky Tan
3. Zborinek Viktor
4. Ganiev Ramil

5. Sebrle Roman

6. Esterka Michal

vitr - 1,6

béh B

1. Matatko Jan

2. Abdulrazag Al-Muhared

3. Komenda Tomag
4. Yo Lukag

vitr- 1,9

100 s mnis - rophéky

béh A

1. Morkes Martin
2.. Sirmmek Martin
3. Cerny Tomaé
4. Malek Roman
5. Bendla Tukag

vifr - 1,8

béh B

1. Slehobr Tvan
2. Orlik Roman
3. Vokorm Martin
4. Tegatik Stépan
5. Natev Danel
6. Sandr Jogef
vitr - 1.4
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Olymp P'raha
Jigkra Ugti
Jigkra Usti

TaF Pardubice
Dukla Praha
Olymp Praha
Clymp I'raha
Dukla Praha
Olymp I'raha

1T Jigkea Usti
Sandi Arabia

Tal Pardubice

AS Mlada Doleglay

Dnkla Praha

USK Praha

Slovan Liberec

AC Cesla Lipa

AS Mlada Boleslav

USK Prala

Dukla Praha

AS Mlada Boleslav
Dukla Praha

Tal Pardubnce
Start Karlovy Vary

1

13,9 . rekord stadionu
15,0
15,9

14,59 ¢. S
14.64
14,72
14.75
14.89
1542

15,55
15,77
15,80
16,96

11,19 .
11,39
11,58
12,06
12,99

10,90
11,32
11,62
11,78

2,30
13,05



o~

beh C

1. Kreek Ivo

2. Steter Petr

3. Vavroug Pavel
4. Krivka Jaroglav
5. Zadiak David

vitr - 1,0
Konle mpii

1. Billal Mubarak
2. Merx Miroslav

3. Khalid 8. AL-Khaldi

4. Rosulek Josef

5. Bartl Jan

§. Abdulla Jakub

7. Itwahim Al Mna:
8. Mengik Dalibor
9. Ryba Jiri

10. Strup Premnysl
11.Smid Frantigek

MS Zalsky Antonin
MS Kvapil Lukag

Disk Zemy

1. Silhava Zdena

2. Prohazkova Marketa
3. Hola Hana

4. Tonsova Iva

5. Vrbenska Lucie

6. Malérova Pavlina
7. Svatogova Jitka

7. Pazourkova Ivana

9. Vojtéchoveki Tereza
10.Zalski Hana
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Dukla Praha

AC Start K. Vary
ALK SKI' 'ardubice
AFK SKD Pardubnee
AS Mlada Boleslay

Qatar

Liaz Jablone

Saudi Arabia
Otymp 'raha

Pold1 Kladno

Qater

Caiar

ALK SKP Pardubice
Tal" Pardubice

ALK Chridim

T.J Chrudim

AC Turnov
SK Policka

Olymp 'raha

AC Turnov

Liaz Jablow

AFK SKP Pardubice
ASK Slavia

5K Vitkovice

PSK Olymp Praha
AC Turnoy

Olymp Praha

AC Turnov

11,26
11,28
11,54
11,92
12,64

19.13 m rekord stadionn
18,71
18,05
17,89
17,15
1536
15,12
14M
13,01
13,28
12,73

16,90 Skg
10,52 4kg

60,60 m rekord stadionu
45,86
45,80
4576
44 86
42,06
10,20
40,20
38,00
35,00



Dalka [ emy

1. Vinarova Helena
2. Zapadlova Jana

3. Nekolna Katerina
4. Stabova Pelra

5. Kohoutova Monika

6. Chobutova Stxinka

7. Kulichova Leona
8. Kozikova Denisa
9 Konma Pavla

100 m Jeny finale

1. Vostatkova Pavlina
2. Kesnwrova Markda
3. Stérbova Petra

4. Klimova Zuzana

3. Bartova Petra

0. Schovankova Radka

7. Sykorova Lucie
$. Grégrova Pavlina

300m muls

1. Vaner Jan

2. Marek Milan

3. Karban Kamil
4. Vorliiek Radek
5. Vojtéchoviky Josel
6. Hysck Lukas

7. Dolan Ales

8. Razym Lukas
9. Nikl Jaroslav
10.Hajéinck Lukas
11 .Staud Jaroslav

Franhisgck Navratil
100m mnii fingle

1. Slchobr Ivan

2. Morkes Martin

3. Kreck Ivo

4. Simuwk Martin

5. Steinex Pelr

6. Vavrous 'avel

7. Camy Tomas
Roman Orlik
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Olymp Praba

Laaz Jabloawy

USK Praha

Tiehea Usti

AC Skada Pl
AIK SIKP Pardubice
ALK SKP Pardubice
ALK SKP Pardubice
AFFK SKP Pardubice

ASIK Slavia 'taha
Idas Zdar uS.
Jiskra Usti

AS Mlada Doleslav
ALK Chrudim

AC Slovan Lilxawe
AC Pardubuee

USK Praho

AS Mlada Boleglay
Sokwl Bolin

AR Bilina

AR Bilioa

1.0 Svilavy

AS Mlada Boleslav
Tal” Pardubice
Jiskra Usti

ALK Chrudim
AIK Chrudim

AS Policka

AL Caslav

USK Pratn

Dukla Prata

DPukla 'raln

USK Praha

AC Start IKV.

ALK SEDP Pardubue
Slovan Libxrwe
Dukla Praha

625 an  rekord stadionu
o607
582
579
570
520
319
446
419

12,20 .
12,37
12.99
13,00
13,05
13,23
13,53
14,34

1:56,64 min.
1:57,52
1:58,01
1:58,09
1:59.24
2:02.49
2:03.33
2:0342
2:12,01
2:13.,82
2:14,83

vadal

10,09 &. rekord stadioam
10,99
X313
i1,21
11,28
L1435
1145
nenast.



vitr+ 1,1
200 m fenmy

beh A

1. Svaiihalova Lenka
2. Kutiéova Michaela
3. Hoppova Rexita

4. Kapounova Jana

5. Nova Michaela

0. Badova Anna

7. Vldoveka Marta

eh B

1. Strakova Remata

2. Tlustorova Uona
3. Dospélova Ilona

4. Vaclavikova Pavia
5. Mikulkova Blanka
6. Schichova Jifina

7. Kozakova Deniga

Vyska mnii

1. Cermiak Milan
2. Soudek Petr

2. Ganiev Ramuil
4. Kroulik Tomaé
5. Smély Jaroslav
¢. Hanak Jiri

7. Danzel Host

8. Cerny Vojtéch
9. Capajko Jifi
10. Boha¢ Martin

Kladive mali

1. Sedlacek Pavel

2. Magka Vladumir

3. Hamad Al Maluly

4. gté{mwk Jogef

5. Vanik Ladislay

6. Svoboda Martin

7. Mene Mivoslay

8. Zeman Mirvslav

9. Ali Al Mak

10.Hamad Al Safan
Dalibor Mensik
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TI Zbar
SKY C. By
Sobkwl Kolia

AC K Vary

AS Mlada Doleglay
TJ Svitavy

AC Thrdabnee

Zalas Zalar 05
Jul s Zalae s,
AT'K Cleudim

AC Pardubice

TJ Svitavy

TJ Svitavy

AFK SKP Pardubiee

AL Klgdre
AC C. Lipa
Olymp P'raha
Jigkra Litornysl
SCHZ Lovosic
AC C. Lipa

TJ JI Otorok.
AC Lilrree

AC C Lipa
SCHZ Lovosie

Dikla Praha
Liaz Jablaawx:
Qalar

AI'K Chiudim
Skoda Ploen
ASC Kuind [ora
Lz fablonoe
AC Turnov
Qaltar

Qalar

ALK SR Pardubice

4

2:11,94 min.

13,09
13 .87
15,97
1938
2:19.76
2:30,72

[ T i

223,717
224 14
2:28,23
2:29.17
2:31.99
2:40,01
2:43,29

210 e
200
200
200
195
190
190
185
185
183

74 92 m rekord gtadionn

66,68
5846
57 90
56,82
55,72
54,82
34,22
51,88
51,58
0

rekord Qataru



Klodive deresienci - M3

S'pul;'ik Ondrey
Kral Dugan
Koncky Roman
Melich Lukag

1. Schlawitz Kristin

2. Jank Inpe

3. Rozzlerova Sltpé\nlm
4. Statxowa Petra

Kouale Jemy

1. Silhava Zdena

2. Svatosova Jitka

3. Vrbanska Lucie

4. Nekolna Katerima
5. Prokupkova Andrea

200 m Finale muoli
bch A
1. Sichobr Ivan

2. Podebradsky Jan
3. Duda Martin

4. Morkes Martin
5. Steuwe Pelr

6. Vavroug Pavel

vitr +1,0

bch B

1. Tesgatik Stépan
2. Brivka Jaroslav
3. Vokoun Martin
4. Malek Roman
3. Zadak David

0. Jedlik Filip

vitr+ 1,1

70

¥2 ALK SEP Pardubice
83 AC Tarnew

w2 APFK SKI Pardubies
$0 AC Tt

70 Nerecko

14 Liaz Jablomec

19 Jiskea Ush

79 Diskra Usht

54 Olymp Piaba

75 Olymp Proha

T ASK Slavia Praha
75 USIE Prahia

72 ALK SKEP Pardubes
USK P'raha

4 Dukla Praba

75 USK Praha

ik Dukla Praha

73 Sart KV,

60 AT SKI Pacdiibiee
i Dikda Praha

a9 ALK SKE Pardubwee
70 AS NMlada boleslay
O AC C Lipa

79 AS Mlada Doleslay
70 Start K.V

3454m 4kg
45,66 3kg
4628  Akg

&4, 78 S

180 an  rekord stadionn
190
155
140

15,09 m  rekord sladionu
15,16
14,56
1243
12,10

21,31 6.
22,09
22,08
2209
23,27

23 58

23,52
23,02
28,19
2451
2334
20,03



420 m AMwii

Béh A

1. Muzik Jiri

2. Svenik JiFi

3. Judlik Filip

4. Jakab Daruel

3. Mafatko Jan

6. Vinkler Miroslay

Béh B

L. Hykl Pawvel

2. Mrétik Jakub

3. Batelka Petr

4. Lejsek Lukié

5. Svercl Alexandr

Didkes o

1. Orlik Roman

2. Ganiev Ramil

3. Votava tomag

4. Selorle Roman

5. Londka Pavel

6. Zoorinwk Viktor

7. Kreek Ivo

8. Gilk Iirik

9. Camy Tomdi

10. Bobdl Pavel

11. Kooourek Vojtich
12. Komenda Tomag
13. Kroulik Tomag
14. Cigelsky radovan
15. Esterka Michal
16. Sondek petr

17. Leniéek Stan,

18. Galotik Jiri

19. Musa Omar

20. Benda Lukag
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80
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78
78
73
16
5
79
80
78
78

Dukla Praha
Dakla Pralia

AC Start Karlovy Vary

Dukla Praha
Jiglra Usti
AR SKI? Pee

Dukla Pralia

AS Mlada Boleslay
Solwol V. Mez

AS Mlada Boleslav
AFK SKP Pardnbion

Dutla Praln
Olymyp Praha

AS Start KLV
Pukla Praha

AC Pavdubice
Olynp Praba

Dukla Praha

Midra Blangko
Slovan liberec
Jigkra ofrolovice
AT SKP pardubice
Tal' Pardubic:
Jigkra Iitom.

Tal® Parduabice
Olymp Yraba

AC Ceska Lipa
Sparta Prata

Tal? Pardnbies
San i Arabita

AS Mlada Boleslay

6

A% A2
4903
4997
51,61
5351
53 .83

53.13
54,69
55.40
5645
5788

756 an rekord stadionu
749
746
733
T8
701
700
688
076
609
057
054
642
036
630
24
620
GO
598
575



~r

200 m findle {eny

beh A

1. Vogtatkova Pavlina
2. Kesnexrova Marketa
3. Vinarova Helena

4. Nekoln Katefina

vitr - 0.1

béh B

1. Bartova Pefra

2. Suchomelova Véra
3. Tlustosova Hona
4. Strakova Renata
5. Kozena Pavla

vitr + 1,0
Disk mnl¥

1. Malina Libor

2. Khalid Al Khaldi

3. Menz Miroslav

4. Milamda Milan

5. Racek Libor

6. Abdullah Al Shmari
7. Bartl Jan

8 Mustafa Al Katami
0. Siova Tomag

10. Jegatko Iifi

MS Kvapil Luki
MS Zalsky Antonin
MS Rashid Al Dostr
MS Nemedek Roran

Kladivo jeny 4Kkg

1. Prochiakova Marketa

2. Lejskova jana

3. Vrbenska Lucie
4. Stilnickova Eva
5. Pazourkova Ivana
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ASK Slavia Praha

Tl as Zlar S,
Olywp Praha
USK Praha

ALK Chndn

AC Caslav

Tl ak Zalar n s,
Zifag 2l ar 0SS
AVK SKDP Pardubice

Olymp Praha
Sawdi Arabia
Liaz Jablonwe
Start KLV,
Start K.V,
Sand1 Arabia
Poldi Kladue
{Qalar

Liaz Jablonee

ATE Chridim

SR Voliska
AC Twmey

Qatar

AL Pavdubnee

AC Twnoy

Liaz jablouec
ASK Slavia Praba
AFK SKP Pee

!‘f&'[x).r'!ak Prahia

2444 vekord stadionn
2549
25,73
26,13

26,29
2644
29,09
29,17
29,30

$2,30 m
55,52
54,22
33,06
51,20
50,96
49,88
48,78
43,86
38,08

34 02
50,86
45,1%
27,10

5594 m Geekyy rekord

rekord stadionu
49 44
4248

42.04  Zesky dorost. rekord

40,88



L))

SO00 m mmiy

1. Drahenovsky Milan
2. Petr Lochiman

3. Michal Vokolek

4. Miroslay Vitek

5. radek Adamicko
6. Michal Smid

7. Vaclav Cigly

8. Jan Kraus

9. Jogef Pomylilek
10. Jaroslav Mazaé
11. Jindiich Novotry
12 Vojtiéch Chalupa
13. Dalibor Bartos
14. Petr Kocian

15. Michal Balcar
16. Tixi Svoboda

17. Vaclav Hradec
18. Jogef Chmelik
19. Mireslav Cerv

Hlavmi rozhaxdéi
Dr. Vaclav Ticly

Pardubace 14, srpua 19
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Dulia Pralui

Sacina Loswsioe

AC Pardubuee

Jiskra Ustin Q).

AC Tormoy

AFK SKP J'ee

AC Caslav

AC Twnov

T Jicin

SK Nove Mesto n. Met
SKE. Nowe Mésto n. Mt
AC Turnov

Liaz jablomec

SK Tynste

AC Turnov

AS ML Dol

AS ML Bol.

5K Tohcka

SK Pohicka

Waditel zavodi -
[adslay Doshetil

8:153
8:237
82813
%350
$:373
Y442
8538
8:54,5
5:54.0
9:004
9:04,2
9:04.8
9:074
0:12.,8
9:254
9:278
9:333
9:242
10:10,6

ikl stadaonn



